OFFICIÄL COPY, .. Statutory (ILLINOIS)

(Individual to Individual)

acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form tuding any warranty of merchantability or times.

THE GRANTOR S, James A. Krueger and Gertrude E. Krueger, his wife

of the Town of __ __Bellwood County of ___Cook__ State of ____ Illinois ____ for and in consideration of _ten and no/100----__ DOLLARS, and other good considerations __ in hand paid, CONVEY ___ and WARRANT ___ to

Paul Durden and Glenda Durden, his wife of 134 Callan, Evanston, Illinois

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

DEPT-01 RECORDING

#4120 # ID

86371099

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

T#4444 TRAN 0330 08/22/86 14:02:00

*-86-371099

(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of_ _in the State of Illinois, to wit:

Lot 10 in Block 2 in Shekleton Brothers Resubdivision of Payne's Subdivision (except Lots 18, 19 and 20 thereof) of the West Half of the South East Quarter of the North West Quarter of Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

15-16-117-034 (

1022 Bohland, Bellwood, Illinois

-86-371099

Subject to 1986 general tases and subsequent years, building lines, covenants and restrictions of record.

MAIL

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this

		, DATED this	19+6 d-y	of August	1936
PLEASE PRINT OR	James A. Krueger) Leggel(SEAL).	Sertrude	a & U. Byer	LL(SEAL)
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)		(SEAL)			(SEAL)
	y of <u>Cook</u>	SS.	1. the undersign	ed. a Notary Publi	c in and for
otate of finitellity County	said County, ir	n the State aforeger and Gertr	oresaid, DO I	HEREBY CERT	
		to me to be the sam	_	•	subscribed

IMPRESS SEAL HERE

to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that __they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as __their_

voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and office seal, this 1989 Commission expires.

C. R. Casper, 547 S. La Grange Rd (NAME AND ADDRESS) This instrument was pro

	(ALI INOVICE PERISIN S	TD
MAIL TO:	MLJ MOVICE PERISIN	
	(Name)	
	79 W. MONDOR ST	
	(Address)	
	[h1(AFI./21 60603)	
	(City State and Zio)	

1022 BOLLAND AUX BOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SUBSEQUENT FAX BILLS TO: URBON

1022 BULLAND AVE BELLWOODGOSTLE. 60104

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

AFFIX "RIDERS" OR REVENUE

Hilli

Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY

TO

GEORGE E. COLE®

Property of County Clerk's Office